CODE PRIX
PRICE CODE L
NORME
INTERNATIONALE
INTERNATIONAL
STANDARD
CEI
IEC

Table 4 - Allocation of type codes for AV/C device or sub-device (Service code 0001)
Replace:
Type code Type of AV/C device or sub-device
b7 b6	 b5 b4 b3
1 1	 1 0 1 Reserved for future standardization
by:
Type code Type of AV/C device or sub-device
b7 b6	 b5 b4 b3
1 1	 1 0 1 Conditional access sub-device
Page 103
Replace figure 21 by the following:
Unit
C = C r + C d
IEC 075/93
Cr and Cd = parasitic capacitances
D = detector for voltage differences between D2B+ and D2B— terminals
I = driver current source
Vcm = common mode voltage (Vcmd for driver, Vcmr for receiver )
Rt
Figure 21 - Reference circuit
IECNORM.C
OM : C
lick
 to
 vi
ew
 th
e f
ull
 PDF of
 IE
C 61
03
0:1
99
1/A
MD1:1
99
3
-10 -	 1030 amend. 1 ©CEI
Page 110
Annexe A: Table des commandes
Commandes générales
Code Al
Modifier le code OPR «27» en «70».
Page 114
Commandes de fonction-groupe
Commandes vidéo
Remplacer la dernière case par le texte suivant:
Code d'opération (OPC) Opérande (OPR)
Explication
Code Attribution Code Attribution
C7
... Réservés pour une normalisation ultérieure
CF
DO Format d'image 20 4/3
21 16/9
D1 Conversion de balayage 60 Hors fonction Conse rver le format vidéo
70 En fonction Convertir le format vidéo
D2
... Réservés pour une normalisation ultérieure
DF
Page 116
Commandes audio
Remplacer la 7e case (code OPC C6) par le texte suivant:
Code d'opération (OPC) Opérande (OPR)
Explication
Code Attribution Code Attribution
C6 Environnement sonore/ 60 Hors fonction
«Dolby Stéréo» 20 Env. 1 «Dolby Stéréo. (voir note)
21 Env. 2 Matriçage
22 Env. 3 Hall-Petit
23 Env. 4 Hall -Moyen
24 Env. 5 Hall-Grand
IECNORM.C
OM : C